Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
High-performance businesses
demand high-performance
networking solutions. These
solutions include a new class of
secure, scalable and always-on

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switches*
EX4200-24T 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) +
320 W AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis
cable.
EX4200-24P 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE ports) +
600 W AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis
cable.
EX4200-24PX 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE+ ports)
+ 930 W AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual
Chassis cable.
EX4200-48T 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports)  +
320 W AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis
cable.
EX4200-48P 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE ports) +
930 W AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis
cable.
EX4200-48PX 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE+ ports)
+ 930 W AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual
Chassis cable.
EX4200-24F 24-port 100/1000BASE-X SFP + 320 W AC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24T-DC 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 190 W DC PSU.
Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-48T-DC 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 190 W DC PSU.
Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24F-DC 24-port 100/1000BASE-X SFP + 190 W DC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24T-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 24-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320 W
AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24P-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 24-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE ports) + 600 W
AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-48T-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 48-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320 W
AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-48P-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 48-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE ports) + 930 W
AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24F-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 24-port
100BASE-FX/1000BASE-X SFP + 320 W AC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
Product Number Description
Accessories